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AAL 206,100 1,135,690 4.50%
AAV 373,200 851,960 1.42%
ACC 38,800 19,012 2.31%
ADVANC 46,800 13,422,800 2.17%
AEONTS 1,400 161,900 1.33%
AMATA 44,300 1,151,775 2.19%
AOT 219,500 12,292,000 4.00%
AP 158,400 1,269,080 1.17%
AU 52,000 496,990 3.25%
AWC 1,086,300 3,478,150 6.09%
BA 597,000 11,730,380 8.97%
BAFS 200 2,030 0.15%
BAM 527,600 3,193,350 4.14%
BANPU 1,038,900 5,298,390 5.92%
BBGI 16,500 76,658 0.36%
BBIK 1,800 66,675 0.42%
BBL 320,500 49,877,600 6.79%
BCH 347,300 5,025,450 6.40%
BCP 406,300 14,276,925 6.03%
BCPG 114,800 758,045 1.97%
BDMS 1,453,100 34,940,360 2.96%
BEC 10,700 44,660 3.39%
BEM 2,388,600 16,766,080 6.05%
BGRIM 139,800 2,168,660 1.74%
BH 274,000 48,248,750 6.61%
BIC 18,600 420,120 1.12%
BLA 4,000 74,800 1.79%
BPP 139,900 1,228,445 16.68%
BSRC 107,600 603,130 10.82%
BTG 4,300 75,680 1.64%
BTS 1,478,900 9,329,345 4.04%
CBG 1,223,200 86,944,975 15.43%
CCET 6,701,600 50,410,565 3.55%
CENTEL 58,400 1,693,825 1.76%
CHG 459,800 1,009,180 1.88%
K 68,800 1,166,520 3.66%
CKP 196,500 577,710 9.62%
com7 159,100 3,683,960 1.90%
CPALL 797,800 45,420,250 5.31%
CPAXT 69,600 1,965,175 1.94%
CPF 267,100 6,089,060 3.11%
CPN 92,900 5,035,225 1.92%
CRC 274,700 9,398,900 4.19%
DCC 56,200 90,779 1.60%
DELTA 1,321,100 171,733,000 6.52%
DITTO 33,200 474,220 0.59%
DOHOME 266,700 2,150,475 8.59%
EA 5,666,900 16,800,722 1.51%
EGCO 1,700 192,600 0.94%
EPG 20,100 70,752 1.64%
ERW 2,369,700 8,063,056 14.99%
GFPT 24,900 232,395 0.99%
GLOBAL 283,600 3,230,570 1.16%
GPSC 108,000 3,508,500 1.44%
GULF 94,500 5,681,025 0.98%
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GUNKUL
HANA
HMPRO
ICHI
INTUCH
IRPC
ITC
VL
JAS
IMART
IMT
TS
KAMART
KBANK
KCE
KKP
KTB
KTC

LH

LPN

M
MAJOR
MALEE
MASTER
MBK
MEB
MEGA
MINT
MTC
NER
ONEE
OR
ORI
osp
PLANB
PRI
PRM
PSH
PSL
PTG
PTTEP
PTTGC
QH
RBF
RCL
ROINA
RS

SAK
SAMART
SAPPE
SAT
SAV
SAWAD
sc

ScB

233,400
277,000
849,900
3,000
227,000
299,800
618,400
47,700
390,700
87,600
198,200
1,300
140,500
272,700
339,600
99,700
958,600
2,300
1,512,700
80,100
17,600
12,800
2,100
7,300
29,300
6,000
8,900
555,700
255,500
55,600
72,200
1,370,500
298,300
3,995,900
38,500
43,200
161,700
16,100
15,100
38,500
401,800
536,400
140,100
89,700
41,300
51,400
112,400
13,500
18,200
29,800
6,900
200
179,600
7,700
55,900

471,468
6,543,590
7,805,500

39,000
22,654,075
347,768
11,025,140
1,133,190

774,282

997,380
3,046,890

75,150
1,411,910
43,922,300
7,636,360
5,275,625
22,369,390

116,725
7,061,048

176,020

320,320

181,760

18,255

219,025

544,980

132,010

293,700

13,647,840
11,422,325
275,500
260,476
16,138,350
1,055,914
68,455,940

281,050

980,810
1,170,200

107,875

93,620
297,700
50,086,900
11,837,860

242,373

513,175
1,011,450

307,485

128,557

57,882

119,870

1,688,325

74,520
3,640
6,761,600
21,112
7,015,700
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4.60%
4.65%
8.09%
0.10%
5.81%
5.29%
4.81%
0.53%
2.59%
1.72%
2.08%
0.62%
3.34%
8.03%
7.31%
4.23%
3.18%
0.09%
6.98%
4.32%
1.07%
18.63%
0.21%
0.41%
9.44%
3.88%
10.32%
2.04%
6.56%
1.72%
3.20%
5.74%
8.64%
6.33%
0.76%
1.09%
4.42%
2.78%
0.90%
4.62%
7.05%
7.73%
2.73%
6.51%
3.87%
4.49%
0.76%
2.41%
2.60%
6.55%
1.39%
0.04%
2.50%
0.27%
1.02%
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SCC 54,800 8,604,550 1.37%
SCCC 500 81,750 1.83%
SCGP 399,000 6,866,560 2.93%
SINGER 18,900 133,405 0.63%
SIRI 1,112,000 1,917,753 3.41%
SIS 6,500 172,600 1.64%
SISB 18,900 479,675 1.49%
SJWD 63,800 539,265 6.57%
SKY 60,500 1,340,500 13.41%
SPA 110,800 613,220 2.26%
SPALI 98,200 1,676,900 2.02%
SPRC 185,400 1,001,160 3.01%
SSP 5,600 28,990 1.26%
STA 332,700 5,329,190 4.22%
STGT 128,500 1,090,420 4.79%
SYNEX 11,600 151,960 1.29%
TASCO 64,100 1,179,440 7.08%
TCAP 63,000 3,181,500 7.85%
TFG 287,200 941,050 9.60%
TGE 8,200 16,151 22.90%
THANI 13,600 18,358 1.03%
THCOM 59,800 705,640 5.33%
TIDLOR 172,300 2,985,420 2.22%
TIPH 6,000 121,040 2.58%
TISCO 52,200 5,206,950 1.87%
TKN 6,900 57,260 0.40%
TLI 407,000 4,436,300 12.50%
TOP 468,100 12,311,500 6.00%
TPIPL 20,800 21,008 1.23%
TQM 4,400 84,550 1.22%
TRUE 2,546,600 30,062,150 6.88%
TTA 46,900 213,386 1.56%
TTB 13,980,500 27,446,351 4.17%
TTW 40,100 362,905 3.20%
TU 755,500 9,116,390 8.23%
TVO 3,600 77,400 1.83%
VGI 598,000 1,867,294 0.72%
WHA 4,926,300 24,411,922 4.79%
WHAUP 39,800 156,812 1.71%
XPG 604,600 614,589 1.24%
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w1 FINE Iszward i 1] 29/01/2568 20,000

SUPER uE WUNFNE Tanay Huaey 29/01/2568 200,000 0.22 4a
TACC ue el Yauugu Hualey 06/01/2568 250,000 4.53 e
TACC e e Saug Vusiey 14/01/2568 30,000 4.38 dia
TACC e o Saug Vusiiey 15/01/2568 60,000 4.32 dia
TACC ue el Yauugu Hualey 17/01/2568 150,000 4.18 4a
TACC ue el Yaunugu ARuadiey 20/01/2568 60,000 4.04 4a
TACC ue el Yanugu ARuadiey 23/01/2568 300,000 4.25 e
TACC ue el Yauugu Tiusley 23/01/2568 500,000 - Tau
TACC e a3 g THuaiiay 23/01/2568 500,000 - fulau
TACC e e g Huaiiay 24/01/2568 50,000 4.26 2
TACC e T3 g THuaiiay 27/01/2568 900,000 4.24 2
PRIME ue Juilseavd deyasdnuwal Hualey 09/01/2568 2,850,000 0.14 4a
PRIME ue Juilseavd deyasdnuwal Hualey 29/01/2568 900,000 0.11 4a
MID ue &3e0 Walrsanwal Huaey 23/01/2568 20,000 0.88 4a
MID une &3e0 Walrsanwal Hualey 29/01/2568 20,000 0.81 4a
UBA W asd AR Hualey 29/01/2568 60,800 0.80 4a
BH U udlan Tanauwtia Hualey 28/01/2568 10,000 177.50 4a
BH AN udlan Tanauwtia Hualey 29/01/2568 10,000 172.50 4a
WARRIX e Sdat »uzdndmana Hualey 27/01/2568 20,000,000 3.54 el
EP ue gns Juginna Huaey 28/01/2568 700 1.48 4a
EP e gns dugdana ViusiTay 29/01/2568 49,300 1.48 4a
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WARRIX u1e 9dad ednfdiana  3aming

S

U 31.5197 3.3951 28.1246 27/01/2568 31.5197 3.3951 28.1246
PLANET w19 uTuing dasasssn laun "u 9.3224 0.7713 10.0938 24/01/2568 9.3224 0.7713 10.0938
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Shares Shares Shares
META 632 Shares ITRU 1,503,507 Shares \VIH 64,335 Shares
IAPURE 1,012 Shares

Shares Shares Shares Shares
24CS 55,000,000 Shares MBK 30,290 Shares ITMI 1,766 Shares PRG 351,841 Shares
UCKH 5,378,198 Shares

Shares XR XD
CHO 34,722,149 Shares NVD 5:1@1.30 v KTIS (0.05 un)
TSC (0.80 un)
NEWLISTED Shares
SAMTEL-W2 102,990,388 Units STELLA 1,640,980,718 Shares
XD - Excluding Dividend XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend XM - Exclude meetings XN - Ex-Capital Return | XI - Excluding Interest
XP — Excluding Principal XR - Excluding Right XW — Excluding Warrant XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant | XA - Excluding All
XE - Excluding Exercise *ND - No Dividend Payment PD — Payment Date XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
XD - Excluding Dividend XD(ST) - Excluding Stock Dividend XM — Exclude meetings XN - Ex-Capital Return | XI - Excluding Interest
XP — Excluding Principal XR - Excluding Right XW - Excluding Warrant XS - Excluding Short-term Warrant | XA - Excluding All
XE - Excluding Exercise *ND - No Dividend Payment PD - Payment Date XT - Excluding TSR ; @ - price per share / price per unit /
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AAV B
ABM BAFS
ACE BAM
ACG BANPU
ADVANC BAY
AE BBGI
AF BBL
AGE BCH
AH BCP
AIT BCPG
A BDMS
AKP BEC
AKR BEM
ALLA BEYOND
ALT BGC
AMA BGRIM
AMARIN BIC
AMATA BKIH
AMATAV  BLA
ANAN BPP
AOT BR
AP BRI
ASIMAR BRR
ASK BSRC
ASP BTG
ASW BTS
AURA BTW
\WC BWG
2S ARIP
AAL ARROW
ADB ASIAN
AEONTS ATP30
AHC AUCT
AIRA AYUD
APQO BA
APCS BBIK
APURE BC

CBG DITTO
CENTEL DMT
CFRESH DOHOME
CHASE DRT
CHEWA DUSIT
CHOW EASTW
CIMBT ECF
CIVIL ECL

CK EGCO
CKP EPG
CNT ERW
COLOR ETC
coM7 ETE
CPALL FLOYD
CPAXT FN

CPF FPIL

CPL FPT
CPN FVC
CPW GABLE
CRC GC

CRD GCAP
CREDIT GFC
CsC GFPT
cv GGC
DCC GLAND
DDD GLOBAL
DELTA GPSC
DEMCO GRAMMY
BES ™

BH Qococo
BIZ COMAN
BOL CP1
BSBM Gss
BTC DTCENT
CH EVER
CI FE

CIG FORTH
CHARAN DOD
CHAYO DPAINT
CHIC Dv8
CHOTI EASON
CITY EE

CMC EFORL
CPANEL EKH
Ccsp ESTAR
DEXON ETL

GULF
GUNKUL
HANA

HENG
HMPRO
HPT
HTC
ICC
ICHI
juis
ILINK

IND
INET
INSET
INTUCH
IP

IRC
IRPC

ITC
ITEL
ITTHI

JAS

NS

GENCO

33

IMH
IRCP

JR

JUBILE

KCAR

MFEC
MODERN

MONO
MOONG

MTC
MVP
NCH
NER
NKI
NOBLE
NRF
NVD

NYT
0ocC

PAP

PCC

MATCH

MEGA

MICRO

55"

EEEE RN T

PCSGH
PDJ
PEER
PG
PHOL

PLANB

PORT

ONEE
PATO
PDG
PIW

PREB
PROUD

MITSIB
MK
NAM

NTV
NV
0GC
PACO
PANEL

PHG
PIN
PRAPAT
PRI

SINGER

SSF THIP
SSP THRE
SSSC THREL
STA TIPH
STEC TISCO
STGT TK
ST1 TKS
SuC TKT
SUN TU
SUTHA ™
SVI TMILL
SYMC T™MT
SYNEX TNDT
SYNTEC TNITY
TASCO TNL
TBN TOA
TCAP TOG
TCMC TOP
TEAMG TPAC
TEGH TPBI
TFG TPIPL
TFMAMA  TPIPP
TGE TPS
TGH oM
THANA TQR
THANI TRP
THCOM TRUBB
THG* TRUE
SUPRR TITLE
Ssusco TKN
SVOA ™D
ST TNR
TACC TPA
TAE TPCH
TCC TPCS
TEKA TPLAS
™™ TPOLY
SIsB STOWER
SKN STP
SKY S\R
SMD SWC
SMIT TAKUNL
SORKON TC
SPG TH
SST ™C
STC ™
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WINMED
WINNER
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Most Active Values (Btmn)
KINGSFORD

Top 20 Net Buying Value (B m) Top 20 Net Selling Value (B m) Month to Date Year to Date
u.A. 68 3.0, 68 uns1au 2568 02 31.0.-30 w.n. 2568
30 29 28 27 24 30 29 28 27 24 Net Buy Net Sell Net Buy Net Sell

1 |DELTA 1713 47.6 120.6 8.4 32.0 BBL -192.2 -152.4 242 -4.4 -171.0 KBANK 3,884.70 |DELTA (2,550.76) |KBANK 3,884.7 |DELTA -2,550.8
2 |BH 166.6 426.0 -34.6 -72.9 52.2 PTTEP -94.3 -76.7 2543 | 142.6 126.6 KTB 3,349.50 |BDMS (1,240.98) |KTB 3,349.5 |BDMS -1,241.0
3 |ADVANC 158.6 -183.1 73.1 0.3 373.0  |SCB 72.1 8.9 398.9 | 1786 206.4 ADVANC 2,662.56 |INTUCH (960.12) |ADVANC | 2,662.6 |INTUCH -960.1
4 |KBANK 121.0 -102.4 63.6 -12.9 123.9  |CPALL -47.2 -57.5 163.4 | -115.1 | 267.3 SCB 1,248.79 |BCP (817.62) |SCB 1,248.8 |BCP -817.6
5 |ccer 91.3 122.7 18.6 89.5 -90.0  |TOP -25.1 -49.7 5.8 3.8 -77.7 CPALL 1,242.87 |PTT (584.69) |CPALL 1,2429 |PTT -584.7
6 |MINT 81.9 9.4 63.1 26.9 92.5 CPN -16.6 10.2 -2.7 -1.1 -64.9 TTB 1,133.88  |BBL (352.42) |TTB 1,133.9 |BBL -352.4
7 |scc 80.4 -0.0 17.9 0.4 2504 |IMART -13.0 -4.0 16.2 -2.5 2.5 MINT 1,008.50 |BTS (326.44) |MINT 1,008.5 |BTS -326.4
8 |GLOBAL 77.5 189.2 252.1 253.6 353 ERW -12.8 16.2 26.8 22.1 2.0 SCGP 920.59  |CPAXT (208.53) |SCGP 920.6  |CPAXT -208.5
9 |kTB 39.5 -14.9 -80.7 -4.8 74.5 SPALL 9.9 -27.8 13.3 -39.4 15.4 scc 668.97  |GULF (201.32) |scC 669.0 |GULF -201.3
10 |AOT 34.1 -40.1 155.6 -45.7 -98.3  |HANA 9.2 -1.0 222 24.7 0.7 TRUE 613.18  |AAV (196.55) | TRUE 6132 |AAV -196.5
11 |INTUCH 34.0 54.3 76.6 4.3 74.8 CPF 7.6 -8.4 -8.9 2.7 734 SAWAD 588.34 |ITC (157.54) |SAWAD 588.3 |ITC -157.5
12 |TISCO 17.6 -19.3 18.0 -33.1 62.2 ARV 7.1 -68.3 -17.1 | 205 -18.5 CBG 506.73  |MTC (132.13) |CBG 506.7 |MTC -132.1
13 |BTS 11.0 3.9 -1.4 5.5 7.6 BCP 6.9 1.8 0.9 -0.1 -32.3 PTTGC 46251  |STA (129.08) |PTTGC 4625 |STA -129.1
14 [STA 8.4 -0.5 6.0 1.2 0.5 SINGER 6.4 -12.1 86.1 14.2 2.9 GPSC 446.91  |BANPU (128.11) |GPSC 446.9  |BANPU -128.1
15 |EGCO 8.4 -38.8 176.4 23 3.7 PTT 6.1 -12.0 14.2 -21.9 11.3 OR 429.08  |AWC (118.32) |OR 429.1  |AWC -118.3
16 |PTTGC 7.6 4.9 -40.7 -22.9 190.0  |KCE -5.5 -3.3 6.2 -3.0 37.7 TISCO 413.93  |TU (110.47) |TISCO 4139 |TU -110.5
17 |IVL 7.2 -0.5 0.7 -4.6 1005 |RCL 5.3 -12.5 -16.3 5.2 -1.7 WHA 411.02  |KCE (106.63) |WHA 4110 |KCE -106.6
18 |IAS 5.8 -4.8 33.7 7.2 -1.4 TASCO -5.2 8.9 -1.1 0.5 0.5 KTC 405.42 | TASCO (98.91)  |KTC 405.4  |TASCO -98.9
19 |CENTEL 5.4 10.4 35.0 5.3 128 |SIRI -4.5 -1.1 -1.8 -1.0 -1.7 AOT 354.69  |ICHI (97.79)  |AOT 3547 |ICHL -97.8
20 |KTC 5.2 -0.7 5.1 3.4 27.9 TTA 3.1 -10.4 -3.0 -3.6 -0.4 VGI 271.57  |INET (70.81) |VGI 271.6  |INET -70.8

Total Volume Shares % NVDR Shrs. % of NVDR Shrs. % of Paid up Capital

Buy Sell Total Net Turn. 31-Jan-25 paidup 31-Jan-25 paidup (Last)

1 |As 1,400 17,700 19,100 -16,300! 127 1 |24CS 1,817,524 0.37 #N/A #N/A 485,000,000
2 |par 393,800 1,584,000 1,977,800 1,190,200  21.62| 2 |24CS-wi1 803,969 - #N/A #N/A -
3 [Aav 3,668,800 7,056,600 10,725,400 -3,387,800)  20.18| 3 |24CS-W2 200,992 - #N/A #N/A -
4 |acc 30,900 300 31,200 30,600 0.92| 4 |25 6,089,869 1.11 3,092,210 0.69 549,995,954
5 |AcE - 1,800 1,800 -1,800 010, 5 |A 3,356 0.00 62,400 0.01 980,000,000
6 |ADD - 600 600 -600] 216 6 |As 1,446,532 0.12 800,664 0.07 1,209,384,734
7 |ADVANC 983,600 402,800 1,386,400 580,800/  32.12| 7  |A5-W4 298,508 0.08 #N/A #N/A 360,996,274
8 |ADVICE 660,900 785,400 1,446,300 1245000  12.56| 8  |AAI 136,831,247 6.44 #N/A #N/A 2,125,000,000
9 |AE - 6,000 6,000 -6,000 030 9 |AAv 1,340,278,484 10.43 353,926,265 7.30 12,849,999,997
10 |AEONTS 9,200 33,100 42,300 -23,900, 2013 10 |ABM 2,930,018 0.42 3,268,124 1.09 692,120,445
11 |AGE 700 100 800 600 0.35| 11 |ACAP 2,323,745 0.57 1,223,467 0.39 406,411,160
12 |AH - 5,200 5,200 -5,200 9.28| 12 |ACC 11,123,638 0.59 4,306,304 0.32 1,880,333,993
13 |AHC - 6 6 -6/ 0.06) 13 |ACC-W2 929,193 0.21 #N/A #N/A 447,680,170
14 |AI - 200 200 -200] 0.07| 14 |ACE 156,221,515 1.54 38,450,400 0.38 10,175,999,960
15 |AIE 1,000 500 1,500 500 047/ 15 |ACG 933,007 0.16 211,225 0.04 600,000,000
16 |AIT 159,000 266,700 425,700 -107,700/  15.56| 16 |ADB 75,192,504 10.36 31,173,421 5.20 725,999,923
17 |A 600 - 600! 600! 0.17/ 17 |ADD 1,714,515 1.07 #N/A #N/A 160,000,000
18 |AJA 138,900 - 138,900 138,900 6.54| 18 |ADVANC 196,908,151 6.62 241,595,912 8.13 2,974,209,736
19 |AIA-W4 400 - 400! 400, 50.00, 19 |ADVICE 22,817,709 3.68 #N/A #N/A 620,000,000
20 |AKP - 7,600 7,600 -7,600 0.30| 20 |AE 108,678,680 2.11 #N/A #N/A 5,143,071,814

Source : SET.OR.TH
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